BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide X5 M & X6 M
Model Year 2020 Effective February 1, 2020
© 2020 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply. Released: 01/15/2020
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less. 1 of 7
Series Model Description Body Group NA Code AG Code Engine SOP
X5 X5 M F95 20E2 JU03 S63B44T4 12/19
X5 M Competition F95 20EC JU03 S63B44T4 12/19
X6 M F96 20F2 CY03 S63B44T4 12/19
X6 M Competition F96 20FC CY03 S63B44T4 12/19
BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide X5 M & X6 M
Model Year 2020 Effective February 1, 2020
© 2020 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply. Released: 01/15/2020
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less. 2 of 7
Change Notes
1/15/2020 Smalley Production: February 2020
BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide X5 M & X6 M
Model Year 2020 Effective February 1, 2020
© 2020 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply. Released: 01/15/2020
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less. 3 of 7
SOP: 12/19 X5 M 20E2
JU03
Standard
1CR Remote Engine Start
1TE 21"/22" M Lt/Aly Wheels, Star-Spoke
809M, Bicolour, Perf Non-RFT
(style 809M)
2TB Sport Auto Trans w/Paddles
2VB Tire Pressure Monitor
2VC Tire Repair Kit
302 Alarm System
319 Universal Remote Control
322 Comfort Access
323 Soft Close Doors
3AG Rear View Camera
3AT Satin Aluminum Roof Rails
3MB Satin Aluminum Window Surround
402 Panorama Sunroof
420 Sun Protection Glazing
423 Velour Floor Mats
459 Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem.
488 Lumbar Support
4HA Seat Heating, Front and Rear
4HB Heat Comfort Package, Front
4M5 Walknappa Leather Dashboard
4MA M Multifunction Seats
4NB Auto 4-Zone Climate Control
4T8 Auto-Dimming Exterior Mirrors
4UR Ambient Lighting
4WT Aluminum Crossline Trim
5AC High-Beam Assistant
5AL Active Protection
5AS Driving Assistant
5AZ BMW Laserlight Headlights
655 SiriusXM Satellite Radio Tuner
688 Harman/Kardon Sound System
6AC Intelligent Emergency Call
6AE Teleservices
6AK ConnectedDrive Services
6C3 Connected Package Professional
6CP Apple CarPlay Preparation
6U3 BMW Live Cockpit Professional
6U8 BMW Gesture Control
775 Anthracite Roofliner
Exterior Colours Interior Upholsteries
Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White Non Metallic
Metallic
416 Carbon Black Metallic
475 Black Sapphire Metallic
A96 Mineral White Metallic
C1K Marina Bay Blue Metallic
C28 Donington Grey Metallic
C3D Manhattan Metallic
C3G Toronto Red Metallic
C3Z Tanzanite Blue Metallic
X1B Ametrine Metallic
BMW Individual Full Merino
ZBEI Ivory White/Night Blue Full Merino
Leather